
Spt. Termin Zeit Heim Gast

1 08.09.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. Billard-Union Kassel 

2 22.09.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. SG Johannesberg 2

3 06.10.2018 16:00 PBC Pool Sharks Ortenberg PBV Limburg e. V. 

5 27.10.2018 16:00 1. PBC Idstein PBV Limburg e. V. 

6 17.11.2018 16:00 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 2 PBV Limburg e. V. 

7 24.11.2018 16:00 1. PBC Bad Wildungen PBV Limburg e. V. 

9 15.12.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. BV Schierstein 2

Spt. Termin Zeit Heim Gast

10 19.01.2019 16:00 Billard-Union Kassel PBV Limburg e. V. 

11 02.02.2019 16:00 SG Johannesberg 2 PBV Limburg e. V. 

12 16.02.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. PBC Pool Sharks Ortenberg 

14 09.03.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 1. PBC Idstein 

16 23.03.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 2

17 13.04.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 1. PBC Bad Wildungen 

18 04.05.2019 16:00 BV Schierstein 2 PBV Limburg e. V. 

Limburg 1 -  Hinrunde

Limburg 1 -  Rückrunde



Spt. Termin Zeit Heim Gast

1 08.09.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 PBF Bissenberg 

2 22.09.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 1.BSC Dill Katzenfurt 

3 06.10.2018 16:00 Billard-Union Kassel 2 PBV Limburg e. V. 2

5 27.10.2018 16:00 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 3 PBV Limburg e. V. 2

6 17.11.2018 16:00 PDV Marburg PBV Limburg e. V. 2

7 24.11.2018 16:00 PBC Gelnhausen 2 PBV Limburg e. V. 2

9 15.12.2018 16:00 PBC Herborn e.V. PBV Limburg e. V. 2

Spt. Termin Zeit Heim Gast

10 19.01.2019 16:00 PBF Bissenberg PBV Limburg e. V. 2

11 02.02.2019 16:00 1.BSC Dill Katzenfurt PBV Limburg e. V. 2

12 16.02.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 Billard-Union Kassel 2

14 09.03.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 3

16 23.03.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 PDV Marburg 

17 13.04.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 PBC Gelnhausen 2

18 04.05.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 PBC Herborn e.V. 

Limburg 2 - Hinrunde

Limburg 2 - Rückrunde



Spt. Termin Zeit Heim Gast

1 08.09.2018 16:00 PBV Korbach PBV Limburg e. V. 3

2 22.09.2018 16:00 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 4 PBV Limburg e. V. 3

3 06.10.2018 16:00 PDV Marburg 3 PBV Limburg e. V. 3

5 27.10.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 5

6 17.11.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 PBC Herborn e.V. 2

7 24.11.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 SG Johannesberg 4

9 15.12.2018 16:00 Billard-Union Kassel 3 PBV Limburg e. V. 3

Spt. Termin Zeit Heim Gast

10 19.01.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 PBV Korbach 

11 02.02.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 4

12 16.02.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 PDV Marburg 3

14 09.03.2019 16:00 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 5 PBV Limburg e. V. 3

16 23.03.2019 16:00 PBC Herborn e.V. 2 PBV Limburg e. V. 3

17 13.04.2019 16:00 SG Johannesberg 4 PBV Limburg e. V. 3

18 04.05.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 Billard-Union Kassel 3

Limburg 3 - Hinrunde

Limburg 3 - Rückrunde



Spt. Termin Zeit Heim Gast

1 08.09.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 4 PBV Limburg e. V. 5

2 22.09.2018 16:00 PBC Pool Sharks Ortenberg 3 PBV Limburg e. V. 4

3 06.10.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 4 1. PBC Karben 5

4 13.10.2018 16:00 PDV Marburg 4 PBV Limburg e. V. 4

5 27.10.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 4 PBC Pool Sharks Ortenberg 4

7 24.11.2018 16:00 BC Wiesbaden 2000 e.V. 7 PBV Limburg e. V. 4

8 08.12.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 4 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 6

9 15.12.2018 16:00 Pool Devils Neu Anspach 2 PBV Limburg e. V. 4

Spt. Termin Zeit Heim Gast

10 19.01.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 5 PBV Limburg e. V. 4

11 02.02.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 4 PBC Pool Sharks Ortenberg 3

12 16.02.2019 16:00 1. PBC Karben 5 PBV Limburg e. V. 4

13 23.02.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 4 PDV Marburg 4

14 09.03.2019 16:00 PBC Pool Sharks Ortenberg 4 PBV Limburg e. V. 4

16 23.03.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 4 BC Wiesbaden 2000 e.V. 7

17 13.04.2019 16:00 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 6 PBV Limburg e. V. 4

18 04.05.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 4 Pool Devils Neu Anspach 2

Limburg 4 - Hinrunde

Limburg 4 - Rückrunde



Spt. Termin Zeit Heim Gast

1 08.09.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 4 PBV Limburg e. V. 5

2 22.09.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 5 BC Wiesbaden 2000 e.V. 7

3 06.10.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 5 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 6

4 13.10.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 5 Pool Devils Neu Anspach 2

6 17.11.2018 16:00 PBC Pool Sharks Ortenberg 3 PBV Limburg e. V. 5

7 24.11.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 5 1. PBC Karben 5

8 08.12.2018 16:00 PDV Marburg 4 PBV Limburg e. V. 5

9 15.12.2018 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 5 PBC Pool Sharks Ortenberg 4

Spt. Termin Zeit Heim Gast

10 19.01.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 5 PBV Limburg e. V. 4

11 02.02.2019 16:00 BC Wiesbaden 2000 e.V. 7 PBV Limburg e. V. 5

12 16.02.2019 16:00 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 6 PBV Limburg e. V. 5

13 23.02.2019 16:00 Pool Devils Neu Anspach 2 PBV Limburg e. V. 5

15 16.03.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 5 PBC Pool Sharks Ortenberg 3

16 23.03.2019 16:00 1. PBC Karben 5 PBV Limburg e. V. 5

17 13.04.2019 16:00 PBV Limburg e. V. 5 PDV Marburg 4

18 04.05.2019 16:00 PBC Pool Sharks Ortenberg 4 PBV Limburg e. V. 5

Limburg 5 - Hinrunde

Limburg 5 - Rückrunde


